

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7575/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2008 in CRLMA No.
18694/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DAYA SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.
Mr. Jagat Arora, Adv. for
Punjab Sind BankUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLearned Advocate Mr. Rajiv Nanda has furnished the address of
Respondent No.2 as Shri Trilochan Singh Soni, House No. 192, Kamla
Nehru Colony, Bibiwala Road, Bathinda, Punjab.

Petitioner-in-Person has to take fresh steps in that address.

Await return of notice.

List the matter on 13.9.2009.

Registrar

(Sunil Thomas)

*MG