

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7575/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2008 in CRLMA No.
18694/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DAYA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report))

Date: 15/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice on Respondent No.2 Mr. Trilochan Singh
Soni is awaited.

The Petitioner-in-Person appears and submits that notice
may also be issued to him through the concerned CMM, Kanpur.
Steps may be taken to issue notice through the concerned Court.

Await service of notice.

List the matter on 3.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG