

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7575/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2008 in CRLMA No. 18694/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DAYA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagat Arora, Adv.
 Mr.Rajat Arora, Adv.
 Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

 Mr. S.N.Pandey, Adv.
 Mr.Ravindera Kumar Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Daya Singh, petitioner in-person is granted eight weeks' time for filing rejoinder affidavit.
List after eight weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

TITM NO.56

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7575/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2008 in CRLMA No. 18694/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DAYA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagat Arora, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Arora, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Ravindera Kumar Verma, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Daya Singh, petitioner in-person is granted eight weeks' time for filing rejoinder affidavit.
List after eight weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master